
Saturday School Schedule Spring 2021 
On ​Saturdays​, meet at the back cafeteria loop entrance (bus lane) by 8:00 am. 

On ​Thursdays​, meet in the cafeteria by 3:05 pm. 

In order to attend Saturday School, students ​MUST  
● Wear a current 2020-2021 LHS ID. 
● Be in dress code. 
● Wear a mask (in accordance with state, county, and district mandates.) 
● Bring school work to work on.  
● Be on time.  Late students will not be admitted. 
● If you are attending for absences, pay the bookkeeper $10​ PRIOR​ to attending and take your 

receipt to your AP secretary (​for absence fails​). 

 

 Date Day Time Room 

1 1/14/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

2 1/23/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

3 1/28/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

4 2/6/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

 2/18/2021 Thursday Cancelled due to school closure. Rescheduled on 2/25. 

5 2/25/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

6 2/27/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

7 3/4/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

8 3/11/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

9 3/27/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

10 4/8/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

11 4/17/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

12 4/24/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 

13 4/29/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 Cafeteria 

14 5/8/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Cafeteria 


